
Sunday

9 AM 9:00 Introduction Craig Dukes

9:10 Welcome Joe Poon, Tom Katsouleas

9:20 Emiliano Molinaro Craig Blocker

9:30 CP3-Origins Brandeis U.

9:40

9:50

10 AM 10:00 Jure Zupan Robert Szafron Daniel Troendle

10:10 U. Cincinnati U. of Alberta Hamburg U.

10:20

10:30

10:40

10:50

11 AM 11:00 Cecilia Voena Gerco Onderwater

11:10 Kazuhiro Tobe INPN Roma U. Groningen

11:20 Nagoya University

11:30

11:40 Andrei Gaponenko Bipul Bhuyan

11:50 Fermilab IIT Guwahati

12 AM 12:00 Julian Heeck

12:10 U. Libre de Bruxelles

12:20

12:30

12:40

12:50

1 PM 13:00

13:10

13:20

13:30

13:40

13:50 Yuki Fujii Dayong Wang

2 PM 14:00 Andrea Pattori KEK Peking U.

14:10 U. Zurich

14:20

14:30 Yohei Nakatsugawa Andries Van Der Schaaf

14:40 KEK U. Zurich

14:50 Ana Teixeira

3 PM 15:00 LPC de Clermont-Ferrand

15:10

15:20

15:30 Dorothea vom Bruch

15:40 U. Mainz Yoshi Uchida

15:50 Imperial College London

4 PM 16:00 Mu-Chun Chen Closing Remarks Craig Dukes

16:10 U. California, Irivine Chris Parkinson

16:20 U. Birmingham IOC Meeting
16:30

16:40

16:50 Diego Guadagnoli Joe Price

5 PM 17:00 LAPTh-CNRS U. Liverpool

17:10

17:20

17:30

17:40

17:50

6 PM 18:00

18:10

18:20

18:30

18:40

18:50

7 PM 19:00

19:10

19:20

19:30

19:40

19:50

8 PM 20:00

20:10

20:20

20:30

20:40

20:50

21:00

Session Chairs:
Monday AM PQ Hung Tuesday AM Jim Miller Wednesday AM Martin Frank
Monday PM Mark Lancaster Tuesday PM Julie Whitmore Wednesday PM Bob Bernstein

Agenda at a Glance

Second International Conference on Charged Lepton Flavor Violation

Adjourn

Banquet

Buses Leave Omni
Tour of HEP Building (optional)

Coffee

Lunch

cLFV @ LHCb

Charged Lepton Flavour 

Violation at B-factories

Reception

Impact of sterile neutrinos on 

lepton flavour violating 

observables

Dark Matter and Flavor 

Violation

CLFV and New Physics Searches 

at BESIII

PEN/PIENU: is g_e=g_mu?

Closing and Conclusions

Present Status and Future 

Prospects of the COMET 

Experiment to Search for the 

mu to e Conversion at J-PARC

Tour of U. Virginia Lawn

Adjourn

Coffee

Lunch

Coffee

Lunch

Flavor violation in multi-Higgs-

doublet models

CLFV, g-2, and EDMs

Final result of the MEG 

experiment and prospects on 

mu->eg searches

The Mu2e Experiment

Searching for new physics at 

Kaon experiments at CERN

Status and Prospects of the g-2 

Experiment at Fermilab

Conference Photo

Poster Session

Lepton Universality 

Composite Higgs and LFV

Adjourn

Monday (June 20) Tuesday (June 21) Wednesday (June 22)

Search for Lepton Flavor 

Violation with ATLAS

Charged Lepton flavor 

Violation at the CMS 

experiment

Scouting for New Physics

Seesaw Models, CLFV, and 

Leptogenesis

Decay of a Bound Muon

Search for Muon to Electron 

Conversion at J-PARC MLF: The 

Current Status of DeeMe 

Experiment

The Mu3e Experiment

Coffee Coffee

Coffee


